
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
2 2 OLIWA Magda  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
4 4 BARTYZEL Zuzanna  4 0 214:59:59.000 53:44:59.000
5 5 KUZAWIŃSKA Olga  1 0,001 159:34:20.000 159:34:20.000
8 8 KOBA Katarzyna  4 0 190:59:59.000 47:44:59.000
9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  10 0 238:59:59.000 23:53:59.000
13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  17 0 238:59:59.000 14:03:31.000
17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  12 0 238:44:08.000 19:53:40.000
18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  18 0 238:59:59.000 13:16:39.000
20 20 KUŁAKOWSKA Alina  3 0 70:59:59.000 23:39:59.000
21 21 VEBERIC Irma  1 0,001 238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
22 22 DZIĄG Anna  4 0 190:59:59.000 47:44:59.000
23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  17 0 238:59:59.000 14:03:31.000
29 29 KULIKOWSKA-ŁOŚ Joanna  1 0,001 118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  9 0 166:59:59.000 18:33:19.000
32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  6 0 142:59:59.000 23:49:59.000
33 33 SKOTNY Alicja  4 0 166:59:59.000 41:44:59.000
34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  8 0 238:59:59.000 29:52:29.000
44 44 TOMCZUK Filip  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
49 49 BIELECKA Emilia  2 0 118:59:59.000 59:29:59.000
55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  7 0 238:59:59.000 34:08:34.000
58 58 KULAKOWSKI Rafal  3 0 70:59:59.000 23:39:59.000
59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  5 0 190:59:59.000 38:11:59.000
61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  12 0 238:59:59.000 19:54:59.000
66 66 SARNOWSKA Magdalena  1 0,001 94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  10 0 208:10:25.000 20:49:02.000
70 70 PAWLUCZUK Tomasz  2 0 142:59:59.000 71:29:59.000
74 74 SZWARC Ilona  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
75 75 WILK-PIEKARA Agnieszka  2 0 238:59:59.000 119:29:59.000
76 76 ŁUCZAK Leszek  2 0 162:44:55.000 81:22:27.000
77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  22 0 238:59:59.000 10:51:49.000
78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  5 0 118:59:59.000 23:47:59.000
79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 18 0 238:59:59.000 13:16:39.000
81 81 ŁUCZAK Leszek  1 0,001 66:37:32.000 66:37:32.000
83 83 ROSA Joanna  1 0,001 142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
85 85 MĘDREK Dariusz  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  20 0 238:59:59.000 11:56:59.000
87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  23 0 238:59:59.000 10:23:28.000
88 88 CHAIKOVSKYI Vitalii  2 0 92:26:10.000 46:13:05.000
89 89 NOWAKOWSKA-KOTAS Marta  1 0,001 152:10:46.000 152:10:46.000
91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  5 0 178:59:40.000 35:47:56.000
96 96 OLIWA Aneta  4 0 238:59:59.000 59:44:59.000
97 97 KRZEŚNIAK Karol  3 0 142:59:59.000 47:39:59.000
98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  6 0 214:59:59.000 35:49:59.000
103 103 GASIOROWSKA Iwona  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
104 104 RUSEK Stanisław  1 0,001 142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
105 105 RUSEK Stanisław  1 0,001 153:38:39.000 153:38:39.000
106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  6 0 153:38:39.000 25:36:26.000
108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  6 0 190:59:59.000 31:49:59.000
113 113 OLIWA Krzysztof  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000
114 114 OLIWA Antonina  2 0 166:59:59.000 83:29:59.000
115 115 JUCHA Rafał  1 0,001 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
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117 117 KOTOWSKI Artur  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  13 0 238:59:59.000 18:23:04.000
125 125 PIEKARSKI Michał  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
127 127 CZOCHROWSKA Diana  1 0,001 190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  39 0 238:59:59.000 06:07:41.000
129 129 MAKLES Katarzyna  2 0 238:59:59.000 119:29:59.000
130 130 KWIEK Mariola  12 0 238:59:59.000 19:54:59.000
133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  7 0 238:59:59.000 34:08:34.000
134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  6 0 190:59:59.000 31:49:59.000
135 135 JAGIEŁŁO Łukasz  4 0 190:59:59.000 47:44:59.000
136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  15 0 238:59:59.000 15:55:59.000
139 139 CHYC Marta  3 0 238:59:59.000 79:39:59.000
141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  5 0 166:59:59.000 33:23:59.000
142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  26 0 238:59:59.000 09:11:32.000
144 144 JARY Maciej  7 0 190:59:59.000 27:17:08.000
146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  6 0 190:59:59.000 31:49:59.000
147 147 KULPA Mykola  7 0 214:59:59.000 30:42:51.000
148 148 KUCIA Wojciech  3 0 190:59:59.000 63:39:59.000
149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  29 0 238:59:59.000 08:14:28.000
154 154 SZWARC Ilona  1 0,001 214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
156 156 SARZYŃSKA-DŁUGOSZ Iwona  2 0 190:59:59.000 95:29:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 1 1 KAWĘCZYŃSKA-LASOŃ Aneta  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 2 2 OLIWA Magda  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 2 2 OLIWA Magda  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 4 4 BARTYZEL Zuzanna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 4 4 BARTYZEL Zuzanna  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 4 4 BARTYZEL Zuzanna  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 4 4 BARTYZEL Zuzanna  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 5 5 KUZAWIŃSKA Olga  159:34:20.000 159:34:20.000
1 8 8 KOBA Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 8 8 KOBA Katarzyna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 8 8 KOBA Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 8 8 KOBA Katarzyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 9 9 SABATOWSKA Aleksandra  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000

Znaleziono 73 wynik(ów)



10 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 13 13 KOSIOR Magdalena  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  18:54:25.000 18:54:25.000
2 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  44:17:59.000 25:23:34.000
3 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  68:50:19.000 24:32:20.000
4 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  94:10:22.000 25:20:03.000
5 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  120:03:17.000 25:52:55.000
6 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  142:46:19.000 22:43:02.000
7 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  158:46:31.000 16:00:12.000
8 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  182:08:17.000 23:21:46.000
9 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  190:30:04.000 08:21:47.000
10 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  213:06:47.000 22:36:43.000
11 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  237:04:02.000 23:57:15.000
12 17 17 UBYSZ Jakub  238:44:08.000 01:40:06.000
1 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 18 18 CHOJDAK-ŁUKASIEWICZ Justyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 20 20 KUŁAKOWSKA Alina  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 20 20 KUŁAKOWSKA Alina  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 20 20 KUŁAKOWSKA Alina  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 VEBERIC Irma  238:59:59.000 238:59:59.000
1 22 22 DZIĄG Anna  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 22 22 DZIĄG Anna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 22 22 DZIĄG Anna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 DZIĄG Anna  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 23 23 JUSZYŃSKA Agata  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 29 29 KULIKOWSKA-ŁOŚ Joanna  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
1 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



4 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 31 31 NIŻYŃSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 32 32 LIABEIKA Tatiana  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 33 33 SKOTNY Alicja  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 33 33 SKOTNY Alicja  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 33 33 SKOTNY Alicja  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 33 33 SKOTNY Alicja  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 34 34 MOSKAŁA Jolanta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 44 44 TOMCZUK Filip  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 49 49 BIELECKA Emilia  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 49 49 BIELECKA Emilia  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 55 55 SLODKI Zbigniew  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 58 58 KULAKOWSKI Rafal  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 58 58 KULAKOWSKI Rafal  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 58 58 KULAKOWSKI Rafal  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 59 59 JAKUBOWICZ-LACHOWSKA Dominika  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 61 61 KIKOWSKA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 66 66 SARNOWSKA Magdalena  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
1 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  64:30:31.000 64:30:31.000
2 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  79:02:22.000 14:31:51.000
3 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  102:53:04.000 23:50:42.000
4 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  110:57:04.000 08:04:00.000
5 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  127:06:33.000 16:09:29.000
6 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  134:03:50.000 06:57:17.000
7 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  138:11:26.000 04:07:36.000
8 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  139:35:48.000 01:24:22.000
9 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  199:05:43.000 59:29:55.000
10 68 68 BAZYLEWICZ Marcin  208:10:25.000 09:04:42.000
1 70 70 PAWLUCZUK Tomasz  118:59:59.000 118:59:59.000
2 70 70 PAWLUCZUK Tomasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



1 74 74 SZWARC Ilona  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 75 75 WILK-PIEKARA Agnieszka  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 75 75 WILK-PIEKARA Agnieszka  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 76 76 ŁUCZAK Leszek  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 76 76 ŁUCZAK Leszek  162:44:55.000 91:44:56.000
1 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 77 77 DELA CRUZ Joel Allan  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 78 78 GORANTLA Rakesh  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 214:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 79 79 MANIAKOWSKA Ela 238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 81 81 ŁUCZAK Leszek  66:37:32.000 66:37:32.000
1 83 83 ROSA Joanna  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
1 85 85 MĘDREK Dariusz  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 85 85 MĘDREK Dariusz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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14 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 86 86 NOWACKA Justyna  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 87 87 CHONIAWKO Tomasz  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 88 88 CHAIKOVSKYI Vitalii  16:23:05.000 16:23:05.000
2 88 88 CHAIKOVSKYI Vitalii  92:26:10.000 76:03:05.000
1 89 89 NOWAKOWSKA-KOTAS Marta  152:10:46.000 152:10:46.000
1 91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  42:21:40.000 42:21:40.000
2 91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  67:27:50.000 25:06:10.000
3 91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  115:03:00.000 47:35:10.000
4 91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  138:14:16.000 23:11:16.000
5 91 91 CICHACKI Tomasz  178:59:40.000 40:45:24.000
1 96 96 OLIWA Aneta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 96 96 OLIWA Aneta  190:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 96 96 OLIWA Aneta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 96 96 OLIWA Aneta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 97 97 KRZEŚNIAK Karol  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 97 97 KRZEŚNIAK Karol  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 97 97 KRZEŚNIAK Karol  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 98 98 BIELECKA Emilia  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 103 103 GASIOROWSKA Iwona  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 104 104 RUSEK Stanisław  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
1 105 105 RUSEK Stanisław  153:38:39.000 153:38:39.000
1 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 106 106 RUSEK Stanisław  153:38:39.000 34:38:40.000
1 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 108 108 NORWICZ Sebastian  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 113 113 OLIWA Krzysztof  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
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2 113 113 OLIWA Krzysztof  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 114 114 OLIWA Antonina  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 114 114 OLIWA Antonina  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 115 115 JUCHA Rafał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
1 117 117 KOTOWSKI Artur  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 123 123 RYBCZUK Inna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 125 125 PIEKARSKI Michał  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 125 125 PIEKARSKI Michał  166:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
3 125 125 PIEKARSKI Michał  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 127 127 CZOCHROWSKA Diana  190:59:59.000 190:59:59.000
1 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 128 128 JAKUBOWSKI Bartosz  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 129 129 MAKLES Katarzyna  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
2 129 129 MAKLES Katarzyna  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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5 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 130 130 KWIEK Mariola  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  94:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 133 133 RAKOCZY Lukasz  238:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  70:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 134 134 ROQUAIN-KUCHARSKA Kasia  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 135 135 JAGIEŁŁO Łukasz  142:59:59.000 142:59:59.000
2 135 135 JAGIEŁŁO Łukasz  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 135 135 JAGIEŁŁO Łukasz  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 135 135 JAGIEŁŁO Łukasz  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 136 136 TOMALIK Edyta  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 139 139 CHYC Marta  94:59:59.000 94:59:59.000
2 139 139 CHYC Marta  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 139 139 CHYC Marta  238:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
1 141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  43:19:59.000 43:19:59.000
2 141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  94:59:59.000 51:40:00.000
3 141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  166:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 141 141 SZAJEWSKI Radosław  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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20 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 142 142 PODBIELSKI Krystian  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 144 144 JARY Maciej  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 144 144 JARY Maciej  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 144 144 JARY Maciej  94:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 144 144 JARY Maciej  142:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 144 144 JARY Maciej  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 144 144 JARY Maciej  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 144 144 JARY Maciej  190:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  46:59:59.000 46:59:59.000
2 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  166:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 146 146 CELMER Katarzyna  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 147 147 KULPA Mykola  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 147 147 KULPA Mykola  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 147 147 KULPA Mykola  118:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 147 147 KULPA Mykola  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 147 147 KULPA Mykola  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 147 147 KULPA Mykola  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 147 147 KULPA Mykola  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 148 148 KUCIA Wojciech  70:59:59.000 70:59:59.000
2 148 148 KUCIA Wojciech  142:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 148 148 KUCIA Wojciech  190:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  22:59:59.000 22:59:59.000
2 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  22:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  46:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  70:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  70:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  94:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  94:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  118:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  118:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  142:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  142:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  166:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  166:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  214:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  214:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  238:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 149 149 SOSNOWSKA-GRYKO Ewa  238:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 154 154 SZWARC Ilona  214:59:59.000 214:59:59.000
1 156 156 SARZYŃSKA-DŁUGOSZ Iwona  166:59:59.000 166:59:59.000
2 156 156 SARZYŃSKA-DŁUGOSZ Iwona  190:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

Znaleziono 502 wynik(ów)
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